Puesto

EDICION 2017 - BTT E-BIKE

Participante
1 TEIJEIRO VEGA, CANDIDO
2 MARQUEZ IBARRA, DAVID
3 CONESA PEREZ, AGUSTIN
4 GOMEZ LANZA, FRANCISCO JESUS
5 RASCON TELLO, MARIANO
6 RAMBERDE SEXTO, JOSE MANUEL
7 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, FCO JAVIER
8 MENENDEZ VEGA, FRANCISCO

Provincia
PONTEVEDRA
MADRID
MURCIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
PONTEVEDRA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

Poblacién

SALVATERRA DE MINO
POZUELO DE ALARCON
CARTAGENA

ORUNA DE PIELAGOS
COLLADO VILLALBA
SILLEDA

SAN SALVADOR
SANTANDER

Tiempo
10:30:14
12:59:41

8:48:32
5:41:25
5:36:25
7:47:47
8:09:56
9:36:28



